
AP Macroeconomics Unit 9: International Trade and Finance 
 

Calendar: 
 
DAY TOPIC HW DUE / 

SCHEDULED TEST 
12-Mar 

 
Wednesday Barriers to Trade: Modeling the 

Impact of Tariffs and Quotas 
 

Morton Activity 51 
 

13-Mar Thursday 
 

Capital Flows and The Balance of 
Payments 

Module 41 (including written responses to 
AP Review questions) 
  

14-Mar Friday Is Free Trade the best choice for 
developing nations? 
 

“Doha round trade talks – explainer” from 
The Guardian 
 

17-Mar Monday 
 

Balance of Payments Balance of Payments Quiz 

18=Mar Tuesday 
 

Foreign Exchange Markets FX markets 

19=Mar Wednesday 
 

Foreign Exchange Markets Module 42 (including written responses to 
AP Review questions) 
 

20-Mar Thursday 
 

Exchange Rates and Purchasing 
Power Parity 

Read "The Big Mac Index: Bunfight," from 
The Economist, Feb 2013 
 

21-Mar Friday 
 

Foreign Exchange Rates Student Created FX problems with model 
solutions 
 

24-Mar Monday 
 

Exchange Rate Policy Module 43 (including written responses to 
AP Review questions) 
 

25-Mar Tuesday 
 

Exchange Rates and Macroeconomic 
Policy 

Module 44 (including written responses to 
AP Review questions) 
 

26-Mar Wednesday 
 

Case Studies Group Presentations on Currency and 
Purchasing Power of Assigned nation 
 

27-Mar Thursday 
 

Case Studies Group Presentations on Currency and 
Purchasing Power of Assigned nation 
 

28-Mar Friday 
 

SCHOOL FIELD TRIP NO CLASS 

31-Mar Monday 
 

Unit 9 Test Unit 9 Test 

 
 


